January 2023

)

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
2-Jan 3-Jan 4-Jan 5-Jan 6-Jan
BBQ Riblet, Bun French Toast Sticks Hamburger Patty (GF), Corn Dog
Cheese, Bun

SGHooL
c\oSED

Cucumber Slices, Ranch
Diced Peaches

Scalloped Potatoes

Crispy Cubed Potato (GF)
Orange Smiles

Sausage Links (GF)

California Blend
Banana

Mashed Potatoes, Gravy

Peas & Carrots
Fruit Cocktail

Cool Ranch Doritos

9-Jan

10-Jan

11-Jan

12-Jan

13-Jan

Cobber Joe (GF), Bun

Crinkle Cut Carrots
Pineapple Tidbits

Sugar Cookie

Chicken Alfredo Pasta

Tossed Salad, Ranch
Apritcot Halves

Garlic Breadstick

Chicken Taco Filling, Tortilla,
Leftuce, Cheese

Steamed Corn
Clementines

Multigrain Sun Chips

Galaxy Cheese Pizza

Mixed Vegetables
Tropical Fruit

Mint Brownie

Tater Tot Casserole

Fresh Sugar Snap Peas
Mango Chunks

White Dinner Roll

16-Jan

17-Jan

18-Jan

19-Jan

20-Jan

SGHooL

Chicken Patty, Bun

Peas & Carrots

Tony's Smart Cheese Pizza

Steamed Corn

Chicken Strips

Fresh Broccoli, Ranch

Eggo Waffles

Crispy Cubed Potato

(’\_OSED Mandarin Oranges Fresh Kiwi Mango Chunks Orange Smiles
Creamy Potato Casserole M&M Cookie Nacho Cheese Doritos Sausage Links (GF)
23-Jan 24-Jan 25-Jan 26-Jan 27-Jan

Cheese Quesadilla Pizza

California Blend
Diced Peaches

Chocolate Chip Cookie

Orange Chicken Dumplings

Winter Blend
Fruit Cocktail

Vegetable Fried Rice

Meat Sauce (GF), Pasta

Tossed Salad, Ranch
Apricot Halves

Garlic Toast

Sub Sandwich (Build Your
Own Sandwich)

Fresh Steamed Broccoli
Tropical Fruit

Frito Chips

Beef Taco Filling (GF),
Tortilla, Lettuce, Cheese

Steamed Corn
Fresh Pear

Zebra Brownie

30-Jan

31-Jan

1-Feb

2-Feb

3-Feb

Shredded BBQ Chicken, Bun

Monte Carlo Blend
Mandarin Oranges

Cheesy Whipped Potatoes

Hot Dog (GF), Bun

Baby Carrots, Ranch
Pineapple Tidbits

Gingerbread Cookie




